2025 Riviera Member Survey

204 Total Responses
Date Created: Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Complete Responses: 204



Q1: Are you an owner in the Riviera Community Club?

Answered: 202 Skipped: 2
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0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 202
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 202

Powered by :{"b SurveyMonkey:



Q2: Why are you a member of the Riviera Community Club?

Answered: 153 Skipped: 51
Amenities

Recreation

Future Construction

Investment

Campground

Marina

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Amenities 71.24% 109
Recreation 58.17% 89
Future Construction 19.61% 30
Investment 26.14% 40
Campground 20.26% 31
Marina 28.76% 44
TOTAL 343

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Q3: When on island, what amenities do you use?
Answered: 194 Skipped: 10

Golf

Lakeshore Restaurant
Campground

Marina

Parks/Lakes

Martha Smith Room

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Golf 43.30% 84
Lakeshore Restaurant 85.57% 166
Campground 24.74% 48
Marina 41.75% 81
Parks/Lakes 82.47% 160
Martha Smith Room 22.68% 44
TOTAL 583

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Q4: What events would you like to see besides those currently provided?

Answered: 136 Skipped: 68
Art

Music
Poetry
Education

Community Engagement i.g., Paper...

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Art 37.50% 51
Music 58.09% 79
Poetry 7.35% 10
Education 31.62% 43
Community Engagement i.g., Paper 71.32% 97
Shredding, Member Picnic, etc.

TOTAL 4t

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Q5: Do you attend Riviera BOT meetings?

Answered: 192 Skipped: 12

Yes

No

0% 20% 60% 80% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 37.50% 72
No 62.50% 120
TOTAL 192

Powered by :{"b SurveyMonkey:



Q6: How would you like to get information about RCC News, Events & Meetings?
Answered: 199 Skipped: 5

Email
Facebook
Website
Readerboards
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Email 92.46% 184
Facebook 19.10% 38
Website 39.20% 78
Readerboards 15.08% 30
TOTAL 330

Powered by A SurveyMonkey-



Q7: Do you see value in the Newsletter?
Answered: 202 Skipped: 2

Yes
No
0:%) 2(I)% 40I% 6(I)% 8(;% 10I0%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 84.65% 171
No 15.35% 31
TOTAL 202
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